Aktualni vysledky - 2.A tfrida podzim Brno-mésto

po 14. kole (9.12.2023)

13. a 14.
kolo

SOBOTA

9.12.2023

RYBNICKA

Cas
09:00

09:50

10:40

11:30

12:20

13:10
14:00

14:50

15:40

16:30

17:20

Domaci

Soccer
Poclain C

Soccer

Poclain C

AVM Metal

Oltec

AVM Metal

Oltec

Starobrno
B

Kobas

Kobas

PODZIMNI TABULKA

11.a12.
kolo

SOBOTA

2.12.2023

RYBNICKA

10. kolo
SOBOTA

Poradi

Cas
09:00

09:50

10:40

11:30
12:20

13:10

14:00

14:50

Cas

11:30

Hosté

Bafanc.11
Bafanc.11

Restart

Restart

SKN

SKN
kAPPLE

kAPPLE

Lamy

Lamy

Starobrno
B

Tym

1. Soccer

©|loINlo|la |~ lw N

-
- O

Domaci

Poclain C

Poclain C

Soccer

Soccer
Bafanc.11

Bafanc.11

Restart

Restart

Domaci

Starobrno
B

18.11.2023 12:20 Stambm

kAPPLE
Oltec

SKN

AVM Metal
Lamy
Starobrno B
Kobas
Poclain C
Restart
Bafanc.11

Hosté

Kobas

Starobrno
B

Kobas

Starobrno
B

AVM Metal

Oltec

AVM Metal

Oltec

Hosté

AVM
Metal

Oltec

Vysledek Strelci + karty
10:1 (3:1) gﬁgﬁc 4, Maltisek 3, Gry¢ D.2, Kocinak -
4:3 (0:2) Salat 2, Rada, Jan€ik - Sedlacek 3,
7:4 (3:2) Malec 3, Kubat 2, Némec, Gry¢ D. - Neviela 2,
: "~/ Babo$a, Honek, ZK: Babosa(Res),
7:0 (2:0) Miller 2, Mendes, Zavodsky, Saléat, Jancik,
: /1 ReSovsky, ZK: Rada(PoC), Godava(Res),
1:8 (0:4) Belzik - Listvan 2, Susedka Martin 2, Susedka
' 7/ Maros, Sima 2, Gabor,
2:3 (211 Pitrun, Fojt T. - Listvan 2, Supek, ZK: Pitrun,
: *"7 Loub(Olt), Listvan, Susedka Maros(SKN),
2:3 (2:0) Maté, Ondrou$ek - Dohnal 3,
. .oy Slany 2 - Dohnal, Tirscherl, Dorko, Zajicek,
24 (02) 7. Smarda(Olt),
46 (2:2) Ondra 3, Bumba - Veleba 2, Hanak, Dostal,
. 7| Petrlik, Balcar, ZK: Sponer(Lam),
) .y Grande, Slof - Petrlik, Veleba, ZK:
22 (1:0) petrik(Lam),
1:5 (1:0) Slof - Ondra 2, Maca, Pogag, Krajicek.
Zapastt Vyher Remiz Proher Skoére Body
14 14 0 0 94:29 42
14 10 3 1 75:41 33
14 10 0 4 64:47 30
14 9 2 3 70:43 29
14 7 1 6 53:41 22
14 4 4 6 36:40 16
16 5 1 10 52:67 16
16 4 3 9 42:71 15
14 4 1 9 35:59 13
16 4 1 11 51:85 13
16 1 2 13 35:84 5
Vysledek Strelci + karty
2:3 (1:1) Salat 2 - Grande 2, Horvath,
0:3 (0:3) Pogag, Ruzitka, Pogag, ZK: Lukacz (StB),
72 (2:) Némec 3, Malisek 2, Kocifiak, Kubat - Tulej 2,
. ~7 ZK: Gry¢ D.(Soc),
51 (1:0) Gry¢ D.2, Némec, Kubat, Malisek - Lukacz,
. 7 ZK: Némec(Soc), Lukacz(StB),
2:3  (1:2) Dufek 2 - Jefabek 2, Dubovov,
2:3  (1.1) Sedidéek 2- Loub 2, Seda, CK:
: *'/ Bujacek(Baf), ZK: Pitrun(Olt),
. .~ Honek, Aliwi, Simon, Babosa - Belzik, Matg,
4:3 |(20) Dubovov,
) . Honek 2, Simon, Babo&a - Loub 4, Pitrun 4,
4:10 (26) Eoit T Slany.

Vysledek ' Strelci + karty

Molcik 3, Szasz 2, Maca, Pesina - Maté 3,
Rozmanek 3, Stejskal, ZK: Rozmanek(AVM),

Molcik 2, Szasz - Loub 2, Fojt T., Slany, Pitrun,
ZK: Pesina(StB),

7:7 (5:0)

3:5 (2:2)

Uspésnost
100 %
79 %
71 %
69 %
52 %
38 %
33 %
31 %
31 %
27 %
10 %
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RYBNICKA

9. kolo

SOBOTA

4.11.2023

RYBNICKA

7. kolo

PATEK
20.10.2023
a
SOBOTA
21.10.2023
RYBNICKA

6. kolo
SOBOTA

7.10.2023

RYBNICKA

13:10
14:00

14:50

15:40

16:30

17:20
18:10

19:00
19:50
Cas

11:30
12:20

13:10

14:00

14:50

15:40

16:30

17:20
18:10

19:00
19:50
Cas

19:40

20:30

21:20

15:40

16:30

17:20

18:10
Cas
14:50

15:40

16:30

17:20

18:10
19:00

Kobas
Kobas

Bafanc.11

Bafanc.11

Restart

Restart
Poclain C

Soccer

Poclain C

Domaci
Bafanc.11

Bafanc.11

Restart

Restart

Kobas

Kobas

Starobrno
B

Starobrno
B

Poclain C

Soccer

Soccer

Domaci

Starobrno
B

Kobas

Kobas

Soccer

Poclain C

Soccer

Poclain C

Domaci

Kobas

Kobas

Starobrno
B

Starobrno
B

SKN
kAPPLE

AVM
Metal

Oltec

SKN
kKAPPLE

SKN

kAPPLE
Lamy

Lamy

Soccer

Hosté
Oltec

AVM
Metal

Oltec

AVM
Metal

SKN

kAPPLE

SKN

kAPPLE
Lamy
Lamy

Poclain
C

Hosté
Lamy

Lamy

Starobrno
B

Bafanc.11

Bafanc.11

Restart

Restart

Hosté
Oltec

AVM
Metal

Oltec

AVM
Metal

Lamy
Lamy

2:6

4:8
0:4

6:4

(0:2)
(1:5)

(0:5)
(2:6)

(0:3)

(2:4)
(0:3)

(3:2)

3:10 (2:4)

Vysledek

0:3

3:6

3:5

4:2

1:5

3:6

1:8

2:9

0:1

5:2

8:1

(0:2)
(1:2)
(2:2)

(0:0)

(0:4)

(2:1)

(1:3)

(1:4)
(0:1)

(2:1)

(5:0)

Nantl O. - Stejskal 2, Maté 3, Jefabek 3,

Grande, Tulej - Pitrun 4, Kyr, Slany, Loub, Fojt T.,

Giannousis 2 - Susedka Maros$ 3 a Martin 3,
David 2, Sima 2, Maly, ZK: Bujaéek(Baf),

Marcinka P.2, Dufek 3 - Dohnal 6, Tlrscherl 2,
Ucen,

Honek 2 - Susedka Martin 2, Sima, Maly, David,
Gabor,

Simon 2, Honek 2 - Dohnal 6, Tiirscherl 2,

Hybl 3, Rolin

Malec 3, Némec 2, Pitel - Hybl 2, Balcar, Rolin,
ZK: Pitel(Soc),

Rolinc, Miller, Mendes - Kocinak 3, Némec 4,
Lavor, Malec, Gry¢ D..

Strelci + karty
Vasicek, Pitrun, Loub,

Dufek 2, Giannousis - Belzik 3, Dubovov, Maté,
Rohovsky,

Téth R., Morcinek, Babo3a - Loub 4, Slany,
Aliwi 2, Morcinek, Honek - Rohovsky, Dubovoyv,

Nantl J. - LiStvan 2, Susedka Maro$, Susedka
Martin, Maly, ZK: Jéza(Kob), Susedka
Maro$(SKN),

Faistl L., Horvath, Nantl J. - Koufil 3, Ucen 2,
Weiser,

Vitalo$ - Susedka Martin 3, Susedka Maros,
Listvan, Maly, David, Sokola, ZK: PeSina(StB),
David(SKN),

Lukacz, PesSina - Dohnal 3, Tirscherl 2, Koufil 2,
Ucen, Weiser, ZK: Kouril, Vyletal(kAP),

Sponer,

Pitel 2, Némec, Gry¢ D., Henzel - Studeny,
Veleba, ZK: Henzel(Soc),

Psikal 2, Némec 2, Malec, Gry¢ D., Pitel, Novotny
Mat. - Rolinc, CK: Kazmin(PoC), ZK: Pitel(Soc).

Vysledek Strelci + karty

3:2 (0:2)

Kohoutek 2, Malina - Doubek, Hanak, ZK:
Veleba(Lam),

3:3 (3:0) Faistl L.2, Nantl J. - Rolin, Balcar, Hanak,

6:4 (3:1)

4:1 (2:1)

Faistl L.3, Tulej, Nantl J., Grande - Nguyen 2,
Pesina, Kohoutek, ZK: Janlcek(Kob)

Henzel 2, Novotny Mat., Kocifiak - Dufek, ZK:
Velek(Baf),

6:3 (2:3) Sikula 3, Resovsky, Meitner, Rolinc - Dufek 2,

Zachoval, ZK: Bujaéek, Velek(Baf),

4:3 (1.0 Kocinak 2, Malec, Gry¢ D. - Aliwi 2, Morcinek,

ZK: Lavor(Soc),

0:5 (0:2) Honek 2, Nevrela, Babosa, Aliwi.

Vysledek

2:6

0:3

4:6

1:3

1:1
2:1

(1:2)

(0:2)

(0:3)

(0:2)

(1:0)
(0:0)

Strelci + karty

Tulej, Kopfiva - Pitrun 3, Loub 2, Zak, ZK:
Seda(Olt),

Jetabek, Kraus, Havlik, ZK: Tulej(Kob),

Vitalos, Pesina, Bumba, Nguyen - Pitrun 2, Loub
2, Zak 2, CK: Seda(Olt), ZK: Pesina(StB),
P|trun(O|t)

Vitalo$ - Rohovsky 2, Kraus, ZK: Andél(StB),
Maté(AVM),

LisStvan - Prochazka,

Kouil, Ugefi - Sponer,
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19:50
5.kolo Cas
15:40

SOBOTA
16:30

30.9.2023
RYBNICKA 20
18:10
4.kolo Cas
12:20
13:10
14:00

SOBOTA
14:50

23.9.2023
15:40

RYBNICKA
16:30
17:20
18:10
3.kolo Cas
PATEK 19:40
15.9.2023 2030

RYBNICKA 21:20

2.kolo Cas

11:30

12:20

soBoTA 13:10

14:00
9.9.2023
14:50
RYBNICKA
15:40
16:30
17:20

1.kolo Cas

sogota 1130

292023 1220

RYBNICKA 13:10

SKN

Domaci

Poclain
C

Poclain
C

Soccer

Soccer

Domaci

Restart

Restart

Bafanc.11

Bafanc.11

Oltec

AVM
Metal

Oltec

AVM
Metal

Domaci
Bafanc.11
Restart

Bafanc.11

Domaci

Soccer

Soccer

Poclain C

Poclain C

Restart

Restart
Bafanc.11

Bafanc.11

Domaci
Oltec
AVM
Metal

Oltec

KAPPLE 3:3 (2:2)

Listvan 2, Maly - Vyletal, Koufil, Tlrscherl, CK:
Vyletal(kAP), ZK: Maly, David(SKN).

Hosté Vysledek  Strelci + karty

SKN 5:3

KAPPLE 3:10 (1:3)

SKN  11:0 (7:0)

kAPPLE 9:4

Hosté
Kobas

Starobrno
B

Kobas

Starobrno
B

kAPPLE
kAPPLE
SKN

SKN

(2:2)

(5:1)

Rolinc 2, Re$ovsky 2, Rada - Maly 2, Gabor, CK:
Mendes(PoC),

Rolinc 2, ReSovsky - Dohnal 4, Vyletal 2, UCer 2,
Kouril 2, ZK: Jangik(PoC),

Psikal 4, Némec 2, Novotny Mat., Kocinak, Malec,
Hrebicek, Malusek,

Némec 3, Malec 2, HiebiCek, Psikal, Kubat, Gry¢ D.
- Dohnal 2, Kouril, U€en, ZK: Némec, PSikal(Soc).

Vysledek Strelci + karty

Godava, Morcinek, Honek - Nantl J.2, Faistl L.,

34 (1:2) Tulej,
2:8 (0:6) Honek 2 - PeSina 3, Maca 2, Sekula 2, Vitalos,
2:8  (1:3) (L3iannousis, Sedlacek - Tulej 6, Nantl O., Faistl
2:1  (1:1) Sedlagek, Habanec - Vitalos, ZK: Velek(Baf),

. .4y Loub, Kyr - Dohnal 6, Kouiil 2, Vyletal, Ucen,
2:10 (0:4) 7K. Fojt E.(O),
1:3  (1:2) Belzik - Dohnal 2, Zajigek, ZK: Kraus(AVM),
3:5  (3:4) Fojt T., Loub, Honek - Maly 3, Probost, Sima,

: '/ ZK: Lehky(Olt), Sokola(SKN),
6:0 (2:0) Maté 4, Kraus, Rohovsky.

Hosté Vysledek Strelci + karty
Lamy 2:2 (0:0) Giannousis, Sedlasek - Doubek 2, ZK: Doubek(Lam),
Lamy 2:5 (1:2) BaboS$a, Toth J. - Rolin 3, Hanak, Sotola,

Restart 4:5 (2:1)

Hosté

Kobas

Starobrno

Kobas

Starobrno
B

kKAPPLE

SKN
kKAPPLE

SKN

Dufek, Habanec, Marcinka O., Sedlacek - Babo$a 3,
Toth R., Aliwi, ZK: Velek, Zachoval(Baf).

Vysledek Strelci + karty

5:2

3:1

2:2

2:4

3:3

3:9
1:1

2:8

Malec 2, Kubat, Novotny Mar., Henzel - Tulej,

(22) Nanti O,

(2:1) Malec 2, Kubat - Mol¢ik,
Resovsky, Svarcberger - Tulej, Faistl L., ZK:
Faistl L.(Kob),

Miiller 2 - Prochazka 2, Maca, Moléik, ZK:
Mendes, Rada(PoC), Pesina, Kohoutek(StB),

Aliwi 2, Honek - Ucen 2, Vyletal, ZK: Toth J.
(Res), Dorko(kAP),

Honek 2, Simon - Susedka Martin 3, Listvan 2,
Matyas, Maly, Gabor, Kaut, ZK: Listvan(SKN),

(0:1) Giannousis - Zajicek,

(1:0)
(2:1)
(1:2)

(0:6)

Dufek, Giannousis - Gabor 3, Listvan 2, Susedka

(14) Martin 2, Matyas.

Hosteé Vysledek Strelci + karty
Lamy 4:3 (1:2) Pitrun 2, Fojt T., Slany - Doubek, Hanak, Dostal,

Lamy 6:0 (4:0)

AVM
Metal

Mate, Makel', Belzik, Rohovsky, Hanus, Kraus,
ZK: Belzik(AVM),

5:2 (3:0) Pitrun 2, Loub, Kyr, Slany - Belzik, Maté.
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